
Data

Konstruował RysowałSprawdził

Nazwa części

Skala

1:10

Nr zespołu

07-11-18

Parking rowerowy

07/2002

Nazwisko

Podpis

M. Puczyński M. Puczyński

Format

DFT

M. Puczyński

07/2002

Ul. Robotnicz 31a 05-800 Pruszków tel.: 0-22 7586693  fax: 0-22 7586376
e-mail: puczynski@puczynski.pl  internet: www.puczynski.pl
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3550 lub dowolna liczba stanowisk

50
0

93
,1

47°

20
8

50

50


